
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 HOURS    
per week 

TIMETABLE STUDENTS COST OF COURSE 

  

9:30-12:30 
1 € 630 

2 € 330 

3/4 € 225 

  

9:00-13:00 
1 € 800 

2 € 420 

3/4 € 280 

  

9:30-12:30                 
1hour break                        

13:30-16:30 

1 € 1.140 

2 € 600 

3/4 € 390 

 

Group courses are offered if there are enough registrations from students at a similar level.   
During a week with a bank holiday, we will not be offering group classes (except closed groups). 

ACCOMMODATION: Host Family upon request  

1 hour Trial Lesson available. Fee: € 20,00 

 
PRELIMINARY ENROLLMENT RATE € 60,00  
Includes: Entry Test, Materials Exclusive to inlingua, 
inlingua International Certificate. 

Italian in Florence  

     inlingua Firenze S.r.l. – Via Iacopo Nardi, 13 – 50132 Firenze        firenze@inlingua.it - www.inlinguafirenze.it 
 

Firenze 

1  
15h  

  
20h  

3  
30h  


