



	HOURS per week	TIMETABLE	STUDENTS	COST OF COURSE
ITALIAN 1	15h	9:30-12:30	1	€ 630
			2	€ 330
			3/4	€ 225
ITALIAN 2	20h	9:00-13:00	1	€ 800
			2	€ 420
			3/4	€ 280
ITALIAN 3	30h	9:30-12:30 1hour break 13:30-16:30	1	€ 1.140
			2	€ 600
			3/4	€ 390

Group courses are offered if there are enough registrations from students at a similar level. During a week with a bank holiday, we will not be offering group classes (except closed groups).

ACCOMMODATION: Host Family upon request

**1 hour Trial Lesson** available. Fee: € 20,00

## PRELIMINARY ENROLLMENT RATE € 60,00

Includes: Entry Test, Materials Exclusive to inlingua, inlingua International Certificate.



